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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:34pm ET

Front Bar Conference

Front Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tito's seven 11 3 0 0.786 7-2 7-2 1271 1045 1635

Team 0-16 9 5 0 0.643 6-3 6-3 1203 1096 1530

Busch Lattes 9 5 0 0.643 7-2 7-2 1230 1273 1570

Team SOCO 8 6 0 0.571 3-6 3-6 1279 1209 1654

Twisted Tea 7 7 0 0.500 6-3 6-3 1305 1218 1632

Team Ultra 7 7 0 0.500 4-5 4-5 1226 1276 1443

Miller Lite 6 8 0 0.429 4-5 4-5 1158 1271 1491

Peach Crown 5 9 0 0.357 3-6 3-6 1044 1143 1363

Windsor Wells 5 9 0 0.357 3-6 3-6 1114 1205 1421

Landshark 3 11 0 0.214 2-7 2-7 1188 1332 1535

Total Points
Team SOCO 1654

Tito's seven 1635

Twisted Tea 1632

Busch Lattes 1570

Landshark 1535

Team 0-16 1530

Miller Lite 1491

Team Ultra 1443

Windsor Wells 1421

Peach Crown 1363
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Back Bar Conference

Back Bar Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Drew 10 4 0 0.714 7-2 7-2 1301 1238 1607

Bud Lt King Cans 9 5 0 0.643 7-2 7-2 1283 1151 1598

Team Tito Keto 9 5 0 0.643 6-3 6-3 1265 1171 1569

Coors Banquet 9 5 0 0.643 5-4 5-4 1232 1106 1582

Salted Caramel Whiskey 8 6 0 0.571 4-5 4-5 1244 1205 1550

Miller Misfits 7 7 0 0.500 4-5 4-5 1131 1108 1448

Hangover on Downs 6 8 0 0.429 4-5 4-5 1208 1230 1539

Goose Island IPA 5 9 0 0.357 3-6 3-6 1018 1105 1335

Team Amber Bock 4 10 0 0.286 4-5 4-5 1065 1132 1374

Mt Creek Classic Lager 3 11 0 0.214 1-8 1-8 1001 1252 1321

Total Points
Team Drew 1607

Bud Lt King Cans 1598

Coors Banquet 1582

Team Tito Keto 1569

Salted Caramel Whiskey 1550

Hangover on Downs 1539

Miller Misfits 1448

Team Amber Bock 1374

Goose Island IPA 1335

Mt Creek Classic Lager 1321
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